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San Rafael High School Team Calendar
SR Boys Tennis - Varsity

 
Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue

   Feb, 2024

02/05/24 Mon 04:00 pm Opening Day Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

02/06/24 Tue 03:45 pm Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

02/07/24 Wed 03:15 pm Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

02/08/24 Thu 03:45 pm Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

02/09/24 Fri 03:15 pm Open Court SRHS Tennis Courts

02/12/24 Mon 04:00 pm Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

02/13/24 Tue 03:30 pm Away Game San Marin San Marin High Schoo...

02/14/24 Wed Cancelled Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

02/15/24 Thu Cancelled Away Game Tamalpais High Tamalpais High Schoo...

02/15/24 Thu 04:00 pm Open Court SRHS Tennis Courts

02/16/24 Fri 03:30 pm Away Game Branson College of Marin, Te...

02/23/24 Fri 03:00 pm Open Court SRHS Tennis Courts

02/24/24 Sat 12:00 pm Open Court SRHS Tennis Courts

02/26/24 Mon 03:30 pm Away Game Redwood Redwood High School,...

02/27/24 Tue 03:00 pm PICTURE DAY! SRHS Tennis Courts

02/27/24 Tue 03:30 pm Home Game Terra Linda SRHS Tennis Courts

02/28/24 Wed 03:30 pm Away Game Tamalpais High Tamalpais High Schoo...

02/29/24 Thu Cancelled Home Game Archie Williams SRHS Tennis Courts

   Mar, 2024



03/01/24 Fri Cancelled Away Game Marin Catholic Bay Club Ross Valley...

03/03/24 Sun Cancelled Open Court SRHS Tennis Courts

03/04/24 Mon 04:00 pm Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

03/05/24 Tue Cancelled Home Game Novato High SRHS Tennis Courts

03/06/24 Wed 03:30 pm Home Game Archie Williams SRHS Tennis Courts

03/07/24 Thu 03:30 pm Home Game Branson SRHS Tennis Courts

03/08/24 Fri 03:15 pm Open Court SRHS Tennis Courts

03/11/24 Mon 03:00 pm Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

03/12/24 Tue 03:45 pm Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

03/13/24 Wed 03:15 pm Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

03/14/24 Thu 04:00 pm Away Game Marin Catholic Bay Club Ross Valley...

03/15/24 Fri 04:00 pm Home Game San Marin SRHS Tennis Courts

03/18/24 Mon 04:00 pm Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

03/19/24 Tue 03:45 pm Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

03/20/24 Wed 04:00 pm Home Game Tamalpais High SRHS Tennis Courts

03/21/24 Thu 04:00 pm Away Game Archie Williams Cañon Swim & Tennis...

03/22/24 Fri Cancelled Open Court SRHS Tennis Courts

03/25/24 Mon 03:30 pm MAKEUP PICTURE DAY! SRHS Tennis Courts

03/25/24 Mon 04:00 pm Home Game Redwood SRHS Tennis Courts

03/26/24 Tue 03:45 pm Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

03/27/24 Wed Cancelled Away Game Terra Linda Terra Linda High Sch...

03/28/24 Thu 04:00 pm Home Game Marin Catholic SRHS Tennis Courts

03/29/24 Fri Cancelled Open Court SRHS Tennis Courts

   Apr, 2024

Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue



04/01/24 Mon 04:00 pm Home Game SENIOR DAY (H) Novato High SRHS Tennis Courts

04/02/24 Tue 03:45 pm Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

04/03/24 Wed 04:00 pm Away Game Terra Linda Terra Linda High Sch...

04/04/24 Thu Cancelled Practice SRHS Tennis Courts

04/22/24 Mon 12:30 pm MCAL Playoffs First Round Marin Tennis Club, B...

04/25/24 Thu 04:00 pm NorCal Community Doubles Tournment Terra Linda High Sch...

04/26/24 Fri 04:00 pm NorCal Community Doubles Tournment Terra Linda High Sch...

04/28/24 Sun 05:00 pm End of Season Potluck 5 Marina Way, San...
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